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Site Item Description

Unit Price 90.00 75.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 43,560.00 36,300.00 26,620.00 26,058.56

Unit Price 120.00 100.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 2,520.00 2,100.00 9,450.00 6,300.00

Unit Price 210.00 175.00 750.00 500.00

Amount 210.00 175.00 750.00 500.00

Unit Price 5,000.00 100.00 600.00 2,500.00

Amount 5,000.00 100.00 600.00 2,500.00

Unit Price 260.00 605.00 1,000.00 800.00

Amount 2,600.00 6,050.00 10,000.00 8,000.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 5,304.00 7,140.00 5,100.00 3,672.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 4,386.00 5,916.00 7,140.00 3,366.00

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 81.60 102.00 2,040.00 306.00

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 1,020.00 1,366.80 7,140.00 510.00

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 920.00 1,000.00 650.00 2,272.00

Amount 920.00 1,000.00 650.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 3,250.00 5,500.00 26,227.00

Amount 3,500.00 3,250.00 5,500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 65.00 54.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 26,000.00 21,600.00 22,000.00 21,536.00

Unit Price 60.00 50.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 720.00 600.00 5,400.00 3,600.00

Unit Price 800.00 1,075.00 600.00 2,500.00

Amount 800.00 1,075.00 600.00 2,500.00

Unit Price 405.00 950.00 1,000.00 800.00

Amount 14,175.00 33,250.00 35,000.00 28,000.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 3,172.00 4,270.00 3,050.00 2,196.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 2,623.00 3,538.00 4,270.00 2,013.00

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 48.80 61.00 1,220.00 183.00

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 610.00 817.40 4,270.00 305.00

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 2,800.00 1,575.00 650.00 2,272.00

Amount 2,800.00 1,575.00 650.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 5,000.00 3,250.00 1,500.00 26,227.00

Amount 5,000.00 3,250.00 1,500.00 26,227.00

Bid: 22-048 2022 Small Main Lining Project

Opening Date:  June 22, 2022       Time:  10:00:00 AM
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6 EPOXY COATING 20.4 VF

5 8” POINT REPAIR 10 LF

7

2 REINSTATE SERVICES CIPP 21

3 CUT INTRUDING TAPS 1

4

EA

EA

REINSTATE SERVICE POINT 
REPAIR

1

8 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 20.4 VF

11 1

VF

10 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

TRAFFIC CONTROL

9
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

20.4

EA

National Power 
Rodding Corp.

Mocon Corporation
Inliner Solutions, 

LLC
K.R. Swerdfeger 

Construction, LLC

Estimated Quantity

484

400

12

1

CALCIUM ALUMINATE 12.2

ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

12.2

VF

EA

LF

EA

CALCIUM ALUMINATE 20.4

17 EPOXY COATING 12.2 VF

23 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

19

1 8” CIPP LINER LF

21 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

22 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

ADDITIONAL CLEANING 12.2 VF

VF

12 MOBILIZATION 1

16 358” POINT REPAIR

15

14

13

VF

EA

EA

LF

18

20

REINSTATE SERVICE POINT 
REPAIR

REINSTATE SERVICE CIPP

8” CIPP LINER

All prices as submitted - Evaluation Committee will determine if bidder has met bid requirements.
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Bid: 22-048 2022 Small Main Lining Project

Opening Date:  June 22, 2022       Time:  10:00:00 AM National Power 
Rodding Corp.

Mocon Corporation
Inliner Solutions, 

LLC
K.R. Swerdfeger 

Construction, LLC

Estimated Quantity

Unit Price 64.00 53.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 54,272.00 44,944.00 46,640.00 45,656.32

Unit Price 60.00 50.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 660.00 550.00 4,950.00 3,300.00

Unit Price 210.00 175.00 750.00 300.00

Amount 420.00 350.00 1,500.00 600.00

Unit Price 2,600.00 1,075.00 600.00 2,500.00

Amount 2,600.00 1,075.00 600.00 2,500.00

Unit Price 120.00 500.00 1,250.00 2,500.00

Amount 120.00 500.00 1,250.00 2,500.00

Unit Price 760.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 800.00

Amount 29,640.00 39,000.00 39,000.00 31,200.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 8,840.00 11,900.00 8,500.00 6,120.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 7,310.00 9,860.00 11,900.00 5,610.00

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 136.00 170.00 3,400.00 510.00

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 1,700.00 2,278.00 11,900.00 850.00

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 2,600.00 1,500.00 2,272.00

Amount 3,500.00 2,600.00 1,500.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 5,000.00 3,250.00 1,500.00 26,227.00

Amount 5,000.00 3,250.00 1,500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 76.00 63.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 23,560.00 19,530.00 17,050.00 16,690.40

Unit Price 60.00 50.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 960.00 800.00 7,200.00 4,800.00

Unit Price 210.00 175.00 750.00 300.00

Amount 210.00 175.00 750.00 300.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 4,420.00 5,950.00 4,250.00 3,060.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 3,655.00 4,930.00 5,950.00 2,805.00

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 68.00 85.00 1,700.00 255.00

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 850.00 1,139.00 5,950.00 425.00

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 1,500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 920.00 1,000.00 650.00 2,272.00

Amount 920.00 1,000.00 650.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00
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46 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

43
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

17 VF

44 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

45 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

40 EPOXY COATING 17 VF

41 CALCIUM ALUMINATE 17 VF

42 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 17 VF

37 8” CIPP LINER 310 LF

38 REINSTATE SERVICES CIPP 16 EA

39 CUT INTRUDING TAPS 1 EA

34 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

35 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

36 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

31 CALCIUM ALUMINATE 34 VF

32 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 34 VF

33
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

34 VF

29 8” POINT REPAIR 39 LF

27
REINSTATE SERVICE POINT 
REPAIR

30 EPOXY COATING 34 VF

CUT INTRUDING TAPS 2

REINSTATE SERVICES CIPP 11

EA26

EA

24 8” CIPP LINER 848 LF

25

1 EA

28 REMOVE OBSTACLE 1 EA

All prices as submitted - Evaluation Committee will determine if bidder has met bid requirements.
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Bid: 22-048 2022 Small Main Lining Project

Opening Date:  June 22, 2022       Time:  10:00:00 AM National Power 
Rodding Corp.

Mocon Corporation
Inliner Solutions, 

LLC
K.R. Swerdfeger 

Construction, LLC

Estimated Quantity

Unit Price 73.00 61.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 24,601.00 20,557.00 18,535.00 18,144.08

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 5,200.00 7,000.00 5,000.00 3,600.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 4,300.00 5,800.00 7,000.00 3,300.00

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 80.00 100.00 2,000.00 300.00

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 1,000.00 1,340.00 7,000.00 500.00

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 920.00 1,000.00 600.00 2,272.00

Amount 920.00 1,000.00 600.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 68.00 57.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 25,568.00 21,432.00 20,680.00 20,243.84

Unit Price 60.00 50.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 660.00 550.00 4,950.00 3,300.00

Unit Price 210.00 175.00 750.00 250.00

Amount 420.00 350.00 1,500.00 500.00

Unit Price 800.00 1,075.00 600.00 2,500.00

Amount 800.00 1,075.00 600.00 2,500.00

Unit Price 1,075.00 1,625.00 1,000.00 1,500.00

Amount 10,750.00 16,250.00 10,000.00 15,000.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 4,700.00 4,500.00 3,500.00

Amount 3,500.00 4,700.00 4,500.00 3,500.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 5,720.00 7,700.00 5,500.00 3,960.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 4,730.00 6,380.00 7,700.00 3,630.00

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 88.00 110.00 2,200.00 330.00

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 1,100.00 1,474.00 7,700.00 550.00

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 2,500.00 1,275.00 600.00 2,272.00

Amount 2,500.00 1,275.00 600.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 5,000.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 5,000.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 125.00 104.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 18,625.00 15,496.00 8,195.00 8,022.16

Unit Price 60.00 50.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 120.00 100.00 900.00 600.00
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67 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

68 8” CIPP LINER 149 LF

69 REINSTATE SERVICES CIPP 2 EA

64
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

22 VF

65 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

66 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

61 EPOXY COATING 22 VF

62 CALCIUM ALUMINATE 22 VF

63 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 22 VF

58
REINSTATE SERVICE POINT 
REPAIR

1 EA

59 8” POINT REPAIR 10 LF

60 ABANDON 48” MANHOLE 1 EA

55 8” CIPP LINER 376 LF

56 REINSTATE SERVICES CIPP 11 EA

57 CUT INTRUDING TAPS 2 EA

52 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

53 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

54 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

49 CALCIUM ALUMINATE 20 VF

50 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 20 VF

51
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

20 VF

47 8” CIPP LINER 337 LF

48 EPOXY COATING 20 VF

All prices as submitted - Evaluation Committee will determine if bidder has met bid requirements.
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Site Item Description

Bid: 22-048 2022 Small Main Lining Project

Opening Date:  June 22, 2022       Time:  10:00:00 AM National Power 
Rodding Corp.

Mocon Corporation
Inliner Solutions, 

LLC
K.R. Swerdfeger 

Construction, LLC

Estimated Quantity

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 18.00

Amount 4,680.00 6,300.00 4,500.00 324.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 3,870.00 5,220.00 6,300.00 2,970.00

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 72.00 90.00 1,800.00 270.00

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 900.00 1,206.00 6,300.00 450.00

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 1,300.00 1,575.00 500.00 2,272.00

Amount 1,300.00 1,575.00 500.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 76.00 64.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 50,388.00 42,432.00 36,465.00 35,695.92

Unit Price 120.00 100.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 3,960.00 3,300.00 14,850.00 9,900.00

Unit Price 210.00 175.00 750.00 250.00

Amount 1,680.00 1,400.00 6,000.00 2,000.00

Unit Price 800.00 1,075.00 600.00 2,500.00

Amount 5,600.00 7,525.00 4,200.00 17,500.00

Unit Price 530.00 1,650.00 1,000.00 1,200.00

Amount 13,250.00 41,250.00 25,000.00 30,000.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 3,510.00 4,725.00 3,375.00 2,430.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 2,902.50 3,915.00 4,725.00 2,227.50

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 54.00 67.50 1,350.00 202.50

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 675.00 904.50 4,725.00 337.50

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 2,400.00 1,000.00 600.00 2,272.00

Amount 2,400.00 1,000.00 600.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 5,000.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 5,000.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 76.00 64.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 46,284.00 38,976.00 33,495.00 32,788.56

Unit Price 120.00 100.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 3,000.00 2,500.00 11,250.00 7,500.00

Unit Price 210.00 175.00 750.00 250.00

Amount 3,990.00 3,325.00 14,250.00 4,750.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 3,770.00 5,075.00 3,625.00 2,610.00
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90 REINSTATE SERVICE CIPP 25 EA

91 CUT INTRUDING TAPS 19 EA

92 EPOXY COATING 14.5 VF

87 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

88 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

89 8” CIPP LINER 609 LF

84 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 13.5 VF

85
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE

13.5 VF

86 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

79 CUT INTRUDING TAPS 8 EA

80
REINSTATE SERVICE POINT 
REPAIR

7 EA

81 8” POINT REPAIR 25 LF

82 EPOXY COATING 13.5 VF

83 CALCIUM ALUMINATE 13.5 VF

76 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

77 8” CIPP LINER 663 LF

78 REINSTATE SERVICE CIPP 33 EA

73
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

18 VF

74 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

75 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

70 EPOXY COATING 18 VF

71 CALCIUM ALUMINATE 18 VF

72 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 18 VF

All prices as submitted - Evaluation Committee will determine if bidder has met bid requirements.
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Site Item Description

Bid: 22-048 2022 Small Main Lining Project

Opening Date:  June 22, 2022       Time:  10:00:00 AM National Power 
Rodding Corp.

Mocon Corporation
Inliner Solutions, 

LLC
K.R. Swerdfeger 

Construction, LLC

Estimated Quantity

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 3,117.50 4,205.00 5,075.00 2,392.50

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 58.00 72.50 1,450.00 217.50

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 725.00 971.50 5,075.00 362.50

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 1,200.00 1,300.00 500.00 2,727.00

Amount 1,200.00 1,300.00 500.00 2,727.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 108.00 88.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 45,576.00 37,136.00 23,210.00 22,720.48

Unit Price 120.00 100.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 4,440.00 3,700.00 16,650.00 11,100.00

Unit Price 210.00 175.00 750.00 250.00

Amount 420.00 350.00 1,500.00 500.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 5,070.00 6,825.00 4,875.00 3,510.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 4,192.50 5,655.00 6,825.00 3,217.50

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 78.00 97.50 1,950.00 292.50

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 975.00 1,306.50 6,825.00 487.50

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 500.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 920.00 1,000.00 500.00 2,272.00

Amount 920.00 1,000.00 500.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 3,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Unit Price 67.00 56.00 55.00 53.84

Amount 55,275.00 46,200.00 45,375.00 44,418.00

Unit Price 60.00 50.00 450.00 300.00

Amount 60.00 50.00 450.00 300.00

Unit Price 430.00 800.00 1,000.00 1,500.00

Amount 5,160.00 9,600.00 12,000.00 18,000.00

Unit Price 260.00 350.00 250.00 180.00

Amount 13,910.00 18,725.00 13,375.00 9,630.00

Unit Price 215.00 290.00 350.00 165.00

Amount 11,502.50 15,515.00 18,725.00 8,827.50

Unit Price 4.00 5.00 100.00 15.00

Amount 214.00 267.50 5,350.00 802.50

Unit Price 50.00 67.00 350.00 25.00

Amount 2,675.00 3,584.50 18,725.00 1,337.50
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11

8” POINT REPAIR 12 LF

110

109

108

107

106

REINSTATE SERVICE CIPP

19.5

19.5

53.5

53.5

53.5

53.5

VF

VF

VF

VF

EA

LF

EA

EA

EA

8” CIPP LINER

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

ADDITIONAL CLEANING

CALCIUM ALUMINATE

EPOXY COATING

ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE

ADDITIONAL CLEANING

BYPASS PUMPING

1

825

1

1

1

101 CUT INTRUDING TAPS 2 EA

REINSTATE SERVICE CIPP EA

VF

VF

VF

VF

CALCIUM ALUMINATE

EPOXY COATING

19.5

19.5

ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE 

111

105

104

103

102

115

114

113

112

96 BYPASS PUMPING 1 EA

97 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 EA

98 MOBILIZATION 1 EA

93 CALCIUM ALUMINATE 14.5 VF

94 ADDITIONAL CLEANING 14.5 VF

95
ADDITIONAL CALCIUM 
ALUMINATE

14.5 VF

99 8” CIPP LINER 422 LF

100 37

All prices as submitted - Evaluation Committee will determine if bidder has met bid requirements.
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Site Item Description

Bid: 22-048 2022 Small Main Lining Project

Opening Date:  June 22, 2022       Time:  10:00:00 AM National Power 
Rodding Corp.

Mocon Corporation
Inliner Solutions, 

LLC
K.R. Swerdfeger 

Construction, LLC

Estimated Quantity

Unit Price 800.00 700.00 750.00 3,181.00

Amount 800.00 700.00 750.00 3,181.00

Unit Price 2,100.00 2,650.00 1,250.00 2,272.00

Amount 2,100.00 2,650.00 1,250.00 2,272.00

Unit Price 5,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

Amount 5,500.00 3,250.00 500.00 26,227.00

$736,327.40 $760,008.20 $830,995.00 $955,714.32

118

117

116

Grand Total Bid

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL

BYPASS PUMPING

1

1

1 EA

EA

EA

All prices as submitted - Evaluation Committee will determine if bidder has met bid requirements.
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